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St-Nr

20
22
222
26
120
24
21
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50
27
128

St-Nr

4
401

119

10

13

211

288
266
101
108

Name

Radom, Daniel
Kurzweg, Torsten
Venzke, Andreas
Kendziorra, Martin
Méoller, Christoph
Lange, Ingo
Behrendt, Stefan
Heindel, Markus
Schramm, Bernd
Jaschkowiak, Marcel
Rehbein, Thomas

Name

Lietz, Ralf
Helbig, Gerrit
Skoppek, Guido
Lobstein, Danny
Nehring, Nico
Johst, Thomas
Gadt, Christian
Scheffler, Karsten
Thiel, Sebastian
Held, Andreas
Timm, Andreas
Kérper, Paul
Jirgen, Tobias
Warneke, Tobias
Vandreier, Marc
Schroter, Maik

Enduro Landesmeisterschaft M-V 2008

Club

MC Rehna
MC Rehna
MC Rehna
MC Dassow
MC Dassow
MC Rehna
MC Kuhstorf
MC Dassow
MC Rehna
MC Rehna
MC Wolgast

Club

MC Dassow

MC Wolgast

MC Rehna

MC Rehna

MC Rehna

MC PSV Schwerin
MSC Gr.Schwiesow
MC Rehna

MC Demmin

MC Wolgast

MC Kuhstorf

MC Woltersdorf
MC Woltersdorf
MC Rehna

MC Wolgast

MC Dassow

bis 125 ccm 2-T

Bewerber
Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna

Team Zweirad Jirgens
KTM GST Berlin-Racing

MX-Store96 Racing
Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna

DreelRen&Kallies Offroad Team

tiber 175 ccm 2-T

Bewerber

KTM Team Domian
Team KTM Sturm Zschopau
Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna

Team Motorsport Burmeister

KTM GST Berlin-Racing
KTM GST Berlin-Racing
MX-Store96 Racing

KTM GST Berlin-Racing

Team Wildcard
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St-Nr

31
114
106
103

36

88
104

72

79

18
112

29
110
109
105

17

St-Nr

11
163
75
920
66
67
272
73
70
61

Name

Domeyer, Arne
Holst, David
Krause, Marco
Begerow, Steffen
Pfliiger, Edgar
Droese, Martin
Philipp, Kevin
Hoffmann, Thomas
Augustat, Marko
Steding, Matthias
Skiba, Heiko
Dallmann, Frank
Bergau, Andreas
Moese, Stephan
Pagelow, Matthias
Rathke, Andreas

Name

Grimm, Mario
Glnther, Sebastian
Begerow, Tom
Brasel, Paul

Mews, Steffen
Stubbe, Tino
Glaser, Dirk

Rauer, Martin
Gumz, Torsten
Kuhlmann, Thorben

Enduro Landesmeisterschaft M-V 2008

Club

MC Rehna

MC Rehna

MC Kuhstorf

MC Rehna

MC Rehna

EMX Team Rostock
MC Kuhstorf

MC Woltersdorf
MC Rehna

MC Rehna

MC Woltersdorf
MC Rehna

MC Rehna

MC Woltersdorf
EMX Team Rostock
MC Dassow

Club

MC Rehna

MC Woltersdorf
MC Rehna

MC Wolgast
MC Demmin
MC Demmin
MC Vellahn

MC Woltersdorf
MC Rehna

MC Kuhstorf

bis 250 ccm 4-T

Bewerber

Team BvZ Racing

Team Motorsport Burmeister
DreefRRen&Kallies Offroad Team
Meine Shell Racing

Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna

KTM Team Domian

KTM GST Berlin-Racing
2-Wheel Racing

KTM GST Berlin-Racing

bis 450 ccm 4-T

Bewerber
HP Sportmotorrader
KTM GST Berlin-Racing

Meine Shell Racing
KTM Racing Team Kirst

KTM Team Domian
Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna

Melahn KTM Racing
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162
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55
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166
169

St-Nr

711
171
81
60
80
85
191
91
82
86
99
176
712
93
84

Spath, Daniel
Hasselblatt, Steven
Wolter, Sven-Uwe
Drape, Folkher
Hein, Jens

Dreyer, Kai
Langhans, Dirk
Rauer, Thomas
Maller, Frank
Mielke, Gunnar
Baaske, Christian
Wilk, Heiko
Woller, Christian
Bartusch, Peter
Lamche, Norman

Name

Thoms, Ronny
Hechel, Axel
Zankel, Stefan
Hermann, Markus
VoB, Florian
Reimann, René
Wildhagen, Jorg
Johnsen, Ronald
Wienck, Matthias
Lier, Andreas
Jahns, Kai-Uwe
von Rahden, Sten
Klein, Axel
Neumann, David
Pasedag, Dirk

Enduro Landesmeisterschaft M-V 2008

MC Demmin

MC Vellahn

MC Demmin

MC Rehna

MC Dassow

MC Boizenburg
EMX Team Rostock
MC Woltersdorf
MC Demmin

MC Rehna

MSC Gr.Schwiesow
MC Rehna

MC Rehna

MC Dassow

MC Dassow

Club

MC Dassow

EMX Team Rostock
MC Rehna

MC Wolgast

MC Dassow

MC Dassow

MC Boizenburg
MC Vellahn

MSC Gr.Schwiesow
MSC Gr.Schwiesow
MC Demmin

MC Kuhstorf

EMX Team Rostock
Karow

MC Wolgast

bis 450 ccm 4-T
KTM GST Berlin-Racing
Brauer Motorradsport

KTM Team Domian

HP Sportmotorrader

tiber 450 ccm 4-T

Bewerber

KTM GST Berlin-Racing
KTM GST Berlin-Racing
2-Wheel Racing

Milbratz Racing Team
Melahn KTKM Racing Team
KTM GST Berlin-Racing

KTM GST Berlin-Racing

KTM GST Berlin-Racing
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St-Nr

32
111
77
30
603
35
47
45
34
38
39
57
58
131
49
48
42
33
102
40
51
41
46
54

Gudjons, Nico
Stibe, Dennis
Kaufmann, René
Diers, Axel
Pasedag, Frank
Pump, Carsten

Name

Mehlitz, Norbert
Hinrichs, Jens
GObl, Matthias
Kahler, Gerold
BoRdorf, Jens
Triemer, Diethelm
Lider, Hartmut
Warber, Jorg
Eichhorst, Harri
Kihl, Bodo

Koch, Roman
Koch, André
Domeyer, Henry
Joachimstaler, Jan
Hahn, Udo
Thomsen, Oliver
Markgraf, Ulf
Boge, Bodo
Roseler, Stephan
Redetzke, Knut
Apelt, Sandro
Heddram, Lothar
Last, Dietrich
Jaschke, Michael

Enduro Landesmeisterschaft M-V 2008

MC Dassow

MSC Gr.Schwiesow
MC Dassow

MC Vellahn

MC Wolgast

MC Rehna

Club

MC Burg Stargard
MC Rehna

MC Rehna

MC Dassow

MC Woltersdorf
MSC Gr.Schwiesow
MC Rehna

MCC Tessin

MC Meckl.-Strelitz
MC Rehna

MC Rehna

MC Rehna

MC Kuhstorf

MC Wolgast

MC Kuhstorf

MC Kuhstorf

MSC Gr.Schwiesow
MC Kuhstorf

MC Rehna

MC Kuhstorf

MC EC Malchow
MC Kuhstorf

MSC Rigen

MC Dassow

tiber 450 ccm 4-T
KTM Team S & W

KTM GST Berlin-Racing

Senioren

Bewerber

KTM GST Berlin-Racing
Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna
Meine Shell Racing

KTM GST Berlin-Racing

Meine Shell Racing

Janssen Racing

Meine Shell Racing

DreelRen&Kallies Offroad Team
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Enduro Landesmeisterschaft M-V 2008

Senioren
MC Kuhstorf 1 1 0
Fettgedruckte Fahrer - Extra Wertung ab 50 Jahre

St-Nr

206
200
204
203
201
205
1
207
208

St-Nr

31
11
711
4
3
401
171
81
60
111
163
66
20

Name

Gaack, Bernd
Behncke, Olaf
Gansicke, UIf
Behrendt, Wolfgang
JanRen, Holger
Korn, Ronald

Timm, Norbert
Knobloch. Rainer
Kriger, Udo

Name

Domeyer, Arne
Grimm, Mario
Thoms, Ronny
Lietz, Ralf
Skoppek, Guido
Helbig, Gerrit
Hechel, Axel
Zankel, Stefan
Hermann, Markus
Hinrichs, Jens
Glnther, Sebastian
Mews, Steffen
Radom, Daniel

Club

MC Dassow
MC Boizenburg
Peseckendorf
MC Kuhstorf
MC Kuhstorf
Nienburg

MC Kuhstorf
Osterode
Dassel

Club

MC Rehna

MC Rehna

MC Dassow

MC Dassow

MC Rehna

MC Wolgast
EMX Team Rostock
MC Rehna

MC Wolgast
MC Rehna

MC Woltersdorf
MC Demmin
MC Rehna

Klassik-Senioren

Bewerber

Voss Racing

Championat

Bewerber

Team BvZ Racing

HP Sportmotorrader

KTM GST Berlin-Racing
KTM Team Domian
Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna
Team KTM Sturm Zschopau
KTM GST Berlin-Racing
2-Wheel Racing
Milbratz-Racing-Team

KTM GST Berlin-Racing
KTM GST Berlin-Racing

Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna
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15.
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30.

22
80
75
88

29
603
114
106
712

20

191
104
32
77

Timm, Andreas

Kurzweg, Torsten
VoR, Florian
Begerow, Tom
Droese, Martin
Held, Andreas
Dallmann, Frank
BoRdorf, Jens
Holst, David
Krause, Marco
Klein, Axel
Brasel, Paul
Nehring, Nico
Wildhagen, Jorg
Philipp, Kevin
Mehlitz, Norbert
GObl, Matthiaas

Enduro Landesmeisterschaft M-V 2008

MC Kuhstorf

MC Rehna

MC Kuhstorf

MC Rehna

EMX Team Rostock
MC Wolgast

MC Rehna

MC Woltersdorf
MC Rehna

MC Kuhstorf

EMX Team Rostock
MC Wolgast

MC Rehna

MC Boizenburg
MC Kuhstorf

MC Burg Stargrad
MC Rehna

MX-Store96 Racing

Championat
Team Zweirad Jirgens
Melahn KTM Racing
Meine Shell Racing

KTM GST Berlin-Racing
2-Wheel Racing

KTM GST Berlin-Racing

Team Motorsport Burmeister
DreefRen&Kallies Offroad Team
KTM GST Berlin-Racing

KTM Racing Team Kirst

Team Motorsport Burmeister

KTM Team Domian

Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna
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Enduro Landesmeisterschaft M-V 2008
bis 125 ccm 2-T

Platz | Club [St-Nr. Fahrer |St-Nr. Fahrer |St-Nr. Fahrer [St.-Nr. Fahrer | Gesamt | Keélzin | Rehna | Dassow | Rehna |woltersd
1. |MC Rehna 2 3 - Skoppek 20 - Radom 31 - Domeyer 77 - Gobl 90 15 15 20 20 20
2. |MC Dassow 1 4 - Lietz 80 - VoB 85 - Reimann 711 - Thoms 82 20 17 15 15 15
3. |MC Wolgast 1 5 - Held 60 - Hermann 90 - Brasel 401 - Helbig 74 13 20 11 13 17
4. [MC Rehna 1 11 - Grimm 29 - Dallmann 75 - Begerow 111 - Hinrichs 72 17 10 17 17 11
5. |EMX Team Rostock 74 - Langhans 88 - Droese 171 - Hechel 712 - Klein 51 11 13 8 9 10
6. |MC Rehna 4 22 - Kurzweg 81 - Zankel 101 - Warneke 222 - Venzke 44 10 11 13 10 0
7. |MC Woltersdorf 1 72 - Hoffmann 73 - Rauer 163 - Gunther 603 - BoRdorf 35 7 7 0 8 13
8. |MC Rehna 3 7 - Nehring 47 - Luder 78 - Maack 114 - Holst 30 0 9 10 11 0
9. |MC Demmin 1 66 - Mews 69 - Spath 99 - Jahns - 25 6 0 7 5 7
10. |MSC Gr.Schwiesow 1 | 6-Gadt 82 - Wienck 86 - Lier 97 - Stiibe 25 8 8 9 0 0

11. |MC Rehna 8 13 - Scheffler 64 - Drape 79 - Augustat 119 - Lobstein 24 2 6 4 6 6

12. |MC Rehna 5 38 - Kuhl 39 - Koch 57 - Koch 102 - Roseler 20 0 5 3 4 8

13. |MC Rehna 6 36 - Pfltiger 50 - Schramm 70 - Gumz 103 - Begerow 20 3 4 6 7 0

14. |MC Demmin 2 67 - Stubbe 76 - Muller 96 - Wolter 211 - Thiel 16 1 3 5 2 5

15. |MC Woltersdorf 2 68 - Rauer 112 - Skiba 266 - Jurgen 288 - Korper 9 0 0 0 0 9

16. |MC Kuhstorf 2 - Timm 21 - Behrendt 33 - Bige 104 - Philipp 9 9 0 0 0 0

17. |MC Dassow 3 17 - Rathke 23 - Heindel 26 - Kendziorra 162 - Hein 5 0 0 0 1 4

18. |[MC Dassow 2 9 - Schroéter 30 - Kéhler 98 - Gudjohns 166 - Bartusch 5 5 0 0 0 0

19. |MC Rehna 7 18 - Steding 24 - Lange 27 - Jaschkowiak  |110 - Bergau 4 0 2 2 0 0

20. |MC Vellahn 65 - Hasselblatt | 87 - Diers 91 - Johnsen 161 - Schumacher 4 4 0 0 0 0

21. |MSC Gr.Schwiesow 2 |35 - Triemer 42 - Markgraf 63 - Baaske - 3 0 0 0 3 0




	lm_enduro_2008 7
	lm_enduro_2008 8

